40

Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -109.4 12/25/25 12:22: 39




50 ! 0066‘@.©© a )

210

Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -109.2 12/25/25 12:22: 39



©

Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -109.1 12/25/25

Q
O 180
110 D

12: 22: 39



40

Probability
Probability

99% >

90% >
80% >
70% >
60% >

Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability

®

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%

O
S
.. 130
110 © ®
40
.‘u oQ
¢ % N P
e ,,0‘\@ ©
& ®
@ ©
0@
100 o 150
e
Q)
o
Qe
Q)
AP
QY]
&5
90 @‘““0 160
00
BB
QY
A0
a D
o]
BB
CQ
QY
80 (5\‘@ 170
@“"“
Q
Q
Q
Q 180
@,
O
@)
O
©)
©)
@
d
@
o
o ge)
oo
220 qil
e _n
ogFe)
ego)
T hoq
o) 200
€
0‘.0

ENERGY = -108.2 12/25/25 12:22: 39



Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -108.1 12/25/25 12:22:39



40

Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -107.3 12/25/25 12:22: 39

>= 99%
>= 95%

>= 80%
>= 70%
>= 60%
>= 50%

130



110 .'. ..“. Q

140

Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -107.1 12/25/25 12:22: 39



©
)
0]
@
70
)
oo
60 '_’@(96‘2!“@‘©©
50 - @@Q“g@"
me““‘g@@ o 0)
©o©“¢,‘© ] @
i

.!@Q'TG' 20 o)

40

Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%
90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -106.8 12/25/25

WY
o‘.
&3
O
o':
110 © D
=~
140
ot."' oQ
© @%‘:
& @a\e‘@
B
(TX A
100 OP 150
€@
U
o)
Qe
Q)
A_D
QY
e_©
0‘© 160
9% €@
QY
AP
CQY
A O
)
AP
o
©
80 Q‘@ 170
® 00“@"
Q)
©
180
e ®
Js@“"o’;.. "
@D @]
.“© © Q
f;\...ﬁg‘. 210 ©)
K .C‘D 190
220 @ o A

12: 22: 39



40

Probability
Probability

99% >

90% >
80% >
70% >
60% >

Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability

ENERGY = -106.7 12/25/25

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%

12: 22: 39



@
O 130
110. © D

50 og.‘ﬁ‘@‘g@ \,

40 220 o
&)

Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%
90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -106.2 12/25/25

12: 22: 39



40

Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -104.8 12/25/25 12:22: 39

>= 99%
>= 95%

>= 80%
>= 70%
>= 60%
>= 50%



40

Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -102.7 12/25/25 12:22: 39



Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -100.6 12/25/25 12:22: 39

>=
>=

>=
>=
>=
>=

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -100.5 12/25/25 12:

>=
>=

>=
>=
>=
>=

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%

170

’Q

250 '!'
‘ AP

7

180
©
@

o
1T
<Y /-0
O—¢

200 ﬁg’Q“a o-C
©
Q..

190



.’.o.o: PO o
e - :::o.::’...'.' PO
Probability

99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -100.3 12/25/25 12:22: 39

>=
>=

>=
>=
>=
>=

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%




© 170

©

e ..
S0

210 '
) T

220
'. 180
..@
O
0] @"@O
S /P 0-C
Ii@gceﬁ
@

200

©0@

190

Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -100.3 12/25/25 12:22: 39



Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -99.5 12/25/25 12:22: 39

>=
>=

>=
>=
>=
>=

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%

180

poi
lge
@‘T"”@gg'é

m
S Ox@!
o (g
© 0)
210 @ ©
220 S e ®

190



@
© o
& ®
O
30 @ 0O
Q
o o0

Probability
99% > Probability
90% >
80% >
70% >
60% >

Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability

180

Q @

A\ oroed P
NP
a 200

3.3 O-C,
© 0]
Q .. 210 @ O-® @

190

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%

ENERGY = -99.0 12/25/25 12:22:39



© 170

0! 5
© ﬁ!!

I s
io
0 €
®
Q o
0
D .! 180
.
200

Py

220

@"‘7 ©

Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -99.0 12/25/25 12:22:39



